
BELLEY SANKARPUR,Panpur More,P.O. : Kushdanga,

Pin Code : 743126, Dist. : 24 Pgns(N), West Bengal

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-01

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-24
6514 27624 2099

mangal

sarkar
male 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

2
2025-

10-27
7844 27762 2110 asit roy male 55 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

3
2025-

10-24
2395 27633 2101

basanti rani

das
female 55 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-17

SARMISTHA

ROY

4
2025-

10-27
7851 27791 2112 biren hasda male 42 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-M-

36

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

5
2025-

10-28
7862 27872 2116 kajuli roy female 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

6
2025-

10-29
6159 27972 2120

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

7
2025-

10-28
7859 27854 2113

subhojit

paul
male 28 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

8
2025-

10-27
7841 27757 2108

suman

bose
male 21 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

9
2025-

10-28
7860 27864 2114 rasida bibi female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATWA PF-21 PRITI GARG

10
2025-

10-27
7846 27775 2111 puja roy female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22

RAJLAXMI

JANA

11
2025-

10-31
7942 28305 2146 piyali dey female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATWA PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

12
2025-

10-27
7843 27760 2109

shihav

akhter
male 12 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

13
2025-

10-28
7861 27866 2115 akib ali male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

14
2025-

10-31
7941 28304 2145

mahabir

sarkar
male 51 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY
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15
2025-

10-23
6099 27580 2093

prabhakar

jaiswara
male 47 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

16
2025-

10-29
7903 28072 2129

nikhil

sarkar
male 68 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

17
2025-

10-31
5694 28297 2143

habibur

rahaman
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-40

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

18
2025-

10-30
750 28125 2135 mita das female 40 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

19
2025-

10-30
3932 28153 2140 jhimli datta female 36 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

20
2025-

10-31
5042 28320 2147

madhu

ghosh
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

21
2025-

10-29
2626 27980 2123

rupsha

sarkar
female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

28

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

22
2025-

10-29
3165 27978 2122

ANITA

PANDIT
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

23
2025-

10-29
6160 27974 2121

sharmila

shaw
female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

24
2025-

10-30
2349 28111 2133 sonia shaw female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

25
2025-

11-01
6851 28583 2151

anjana

bhattcharja
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

MONIKA

SANTRA

26
2025-

10-27
7840 27750 2107

mukti

sarkar
female 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-10

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

27
2025-

10-29
7915 28101 2131

tapashi

mukherjee
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

10-29
5907 27982 2125

dibakar

jana
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

29
2025-

10-30
6292 28174 2141

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

30
2025-

10-30
2880 28144 2139 tumpa kar female 42 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

31
2025-

11-01
3866 28502 2150

ismat ara

bibi
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-24 PRITI GARG
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32
2025-

10-31
1667 28295 2142

amar nath

sarkar
male 66 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

33
2025-

10-30
7922 28128 2136

monojn

tewari
male 48 PANCHAKARMA aamvata

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

35
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

36
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

37
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

38
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

39
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

40
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

41
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130 rahul sarkar male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

42
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

43
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-01

44
2025-

10-28
7871 27927 2118

nimai

ghorui
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

45
2025-

10-28
7872 27928 2119 gouri devi female 50 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

46
2025-

10-30
1331 28114 2134 mampi das female 27

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-25

RAJLAXMI

JANA

47
2025-

10-23
2329 27617 2097

bharati

saha
female 62 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY
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48
2025-

10-25
7823 27670 2104

shila

banerjee
female 52 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI k-f-7

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

49
2025-

10-23
6314 27605 2096 gita devi female 65 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 7 12

PANCHAKARMA 4 5 9

SHALYA TANTRA 3 4 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 18 25 43

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-02

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-24
6514 27624 2099

mangal

sarkar
male 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

2
2025-

10-27
7844 27762 2110 asit roy male 55 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

3
2025-

10-27
7851 27791 2112 biren hasda male 42 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-M-

36

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

4
2025-

10-29
6159 27972 2120

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

5
2025-

10-28
7859 27854 2113

subhojit

paul
male 28 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

6
2025-

10-28
7860 27864 2114 rasida bibi female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATWA PF-21 PRITI GARG

7
2025-

10-31
7942 28305 2146 piyali dey female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATWA PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

8
2025-

10-28
7861 27866 2115 akib ali male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER
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9
2025-

10-31
7941 28304 2145

mahabir

sarkar
male 51 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

10
2025-

10-23
6099 27580 2093

prabhakar

jaiswara
male 47 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

11
2025-

10-29
7903 28072 2129

nikhil

sarkar
male 68 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

12
2025-

10-31
5694 28297 2143

habibur

rahaman
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-40

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

13
2025-

10-30
750 28125 2135 mita das female 40 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

14
2025-

10-30
3932 28153 2140 jhimli datta female 36 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

15
2025-

10-31
5042 28320 2147

madhu

ghosh
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

16
2025-

10-29
2626 27980 2123

rupsha

sarkar
female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

28

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

17
2025-

10-29
3165 27978 2122

ANITA

PANDIT
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

18
2025-

10-29
6160 27974 2121

sharmila

shaw
female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

19
2025-

10-30
2349 28111 2133 sonia shaw female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

20
2025-

11-01
6851 28583 2151

anjana

bhattcharja
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

MONIKA

SANTRA

21
2025-

10-27
7840 27750 2107

mukti

sarkar
female 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-10

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

22
2025-

10-29
7915 28101 2131

tapashi

mukherjee
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

23
2025-

10-29
5907 27982 2125

dibakar

jana
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

24
2025-

10-30
6292 28174 2141

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

25
2025-

10-30
2880 28144 2139 tumpa kar female 42 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR
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26
2025-

11-01
3866 28502 2150

ismat ara

bibi
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-24 PRITI GARG

27
2025-

10-31
1667 28295 2142

amar nath

sarkar
male 66 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

10-30
7922 28128 2136

monojn

tewari
male 48 PANCHAKARMA aamvata

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

29
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

30
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

31
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

32
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

33
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

35
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

36
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130 rahul sarkar male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

37
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

38
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-02

39
2025-

10-24
2395 27633 2101

basanti rani

das
female 55 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-17

SARMISTHA

ROY

40
2025-

10-28
7862 27872 2116 kajuli roy female 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

41
2025-

10-27
7841 27757 2108

suman

bose
male 21 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR
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42
2025-

10-27
7846 27775 2111 puja roy female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22

RAJLAXMI

JANA

43
2025-

10-27
7843 27760 2109

shihav

akhter
male 12 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 7 12

PANCHAKARMA 4 4 8

SHALYA TANTRA 3 3 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 16 22 38

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-03

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-23
6099 27580 2093

prabhakar

jaiswara
male 47 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

2
2025-

10-29
7903 28072 2129

nikhil

sarkar
male 68 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

3
2025-

10-31
5694 28297 2143

habibur

rahaman
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-40

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

4
2025-

10-30
750 28125 2135 mita das female 40 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

5
2025-

10-30
3932 28153 2140 jhimli datta female 36 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

6
2025-

10-31
5042 28320 2147

madhu

ghosh
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

7
2025-

10-29
2626 27980 2123

rupsha

sarkar
female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

28

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

8
2025-

10-29
3165 27978 2122

ANITA

PANDIT
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY
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9
2025-

10-29
6160 27974 2121

sharmila

shaw
female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

10
2025-

10-30
2349 28111 2133 sonia shaw female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

11
2025-

11-01
6851 28583 2151

anjana

bhattcharja
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

MONIKA

SANTRA

12
2025-

10-27
7840 27750 2107

mukti

sarkar
female 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-10

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

13
2025-

10-29
7915 28101 2131

tapashi

mukherjee
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

14
2025-

10-29
5907 27982 2125

dibakar

jana
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

15
2025-

10-30
6292 28174 2141

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

16
2025-

10-30
2880 28144 2139 tumpa kar female 42 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

17
2025-

11-01
3866 28502 2150

ismat ara

bibi
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-24 PRITI GARG

18
2025-

10-31
1667 28295 2142

amar nath

sarkar
male 66 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

19
2025-

11-03
591 28656 2156

SISIR

ADHIKARY
male 64 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

20
2025-

11-03
693 28649 2153

namita

ghosh
female 46

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
dc PF-25

RAJLAXMI

JANA

21
2025-

10-30
7922 28128 2136

monojn

tewari
male 48 PANCHAKARMA aamvata

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

22
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

23
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

24
2025-

11-03
3482 28651 2154 rimi shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

25
2025-

11-03
8021 28668 2157

shyamal

paul
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY
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26
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

27
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

28
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

29
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

30
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

31
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

32
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130 rahul sarkar male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

33
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

34
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158 archana das female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

35
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-03

36
2025-

10-24
6514 27624 2099

mangal

sarkar
male 67 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

37
2025-

10-27
7844 27762 2110 asit roy male 55 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

38
2025-

10-27
7851 27791 2112 biren hasda male 42 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-M-

36

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

39
2025-

10-29
6159 27972 2120

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

40
2025-

10-28
7859 27854 2113

subhojit

paul
male 28 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

41
2025-

10-28
7860 27864 2114 rasida bibi female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATWA PF-21 PRITI GARG

42
2025-

10-31
7942 28305 2146 piyali dey female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
VANDHYATWA PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY
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43
2025-

10-28
7861 27866 2115 akib ali male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

44
2025-

10-31
7941 28304 2145

mahabir

sarkar
male 51 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 7 11

PANCHAKARMA 4 5 9

SHALYA TANTRA 3 2 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 0 3 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 13 22 35

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-04

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-29
7915 28101 2131

tapashi

mukherjee
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

2
2025-

10-29
5907 27982 2125

dibakar

jana
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

3
2025-

10-30
6292 28174 2141

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

4
2025-

10-30
2880 28144 2139 tumpa kar female 42 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

5
2025-

11-01
3866 28502 2150

ismat ara

bibi
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-24 PRITI GARG

6
2025-

10-31
1667 28295 2142

amar nath

sarkar
male 66 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

7
2025-

11-03
591 28656 2156

SISIR

ADHIKARY
male 64 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

8
2025-

11-03
693 28649 2153

namita

ghosh
female 46

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
dc PF-25

RAJLAXMI

JANA

9
2025-

10-30
7922 28128 2136

monojn

tewari
male 48 PANCHAKARMA aamvata

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY
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10
2025-

11-04
8078 28964 2167

durga devi

shaw
female 70 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

11
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

12
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

13
2025-

11-03
3482 28651 2154 rimi shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

14
2025-

11-03
8021 28668 2157

shyamal

paul
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

15
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

16
2025-

11-04
1256 28851 2163 sujan bose male 47 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

17
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

18
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

19
2025-

11-04
5329 28848 2161

mahim

satter
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

20
2025-

11-04
5353 28867 2164 puja patra female 27

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-21 PRITI GARG

21
2025-

11-04
1012 28845 2159

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

22
2025-

11-04
8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

23
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

24
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

25
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

26
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA
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27
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130 rahul sarkar male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

29
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162 kishar shaw male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

30
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158 archana das female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

31
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

32
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-04

33
2025-

10-23
6099 27580 2093

prabhakar

jaiswara
male 47 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

34
2025-

10-29
7903 28072 2129

nikhil

sarkar
male 68 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

35
2025-

10-31
5694 28297 2143

habibur

rahaman
male 30 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-40

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

36
2025-

10-30
750 28125 2135 mita das female 40 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

37
2025-

10-30
3932 28153 2140 jhimli datta female 36 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

38
2025-

10-31
5042 28320 2147

madhu

ghosh
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

39
2025-

10-29
2626 27980 2123

rupsha

sarkar
female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

28

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

40
2025-

10-29
3165 27978 2122

ANITA

PANDIT
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

41
2025-

10-29
6160 27974 2121

sharmila

shaw
female 5 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

42
2025-

10-30
2349 28111 2133 sonia shaw female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA
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43
2025-

11-01
6851 28583 2151

anjana

bhattcharja
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

MONIKA

SANTRA

44
2025-

10-27
7840 27750 2107

mukti

sarkar
female 59 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-10

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 2 6 8

PANCHAKARMA 5 6 11

SHALYA TANTRA 4 1 5

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 1 2

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 14 18 32

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-05

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-31
1667 28295 2142

amar nath

sarkar
male 66 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

2
2025-

11-03
591 28656 2156

SISIR

ADHIKARY
male 64 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

3
2025-

11-03
693 28649 2153

namita

ghosh
female 46

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
dc PF-25

RAJLAXMI

JANA

4
2025-

10-30
7922 28128 2136

monojn

tewari
male 48 PANCHAKARMA aamvata

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

5
2025-

11-04
8078 28964 2167

durga devi

shaw
female 70 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

6
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

7
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

8
2025-

11-03
3482 28651 2154 rimi shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER
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9
2025-

11-03
8021 28668 2157

shyamal

paul
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

10
2025-

11-05
8098 29055 2172

manashi

datta
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22

ANIMESH

MAITY

11
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

12
2025-

11-04
1256 28851 2163 sujan bose male 47 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

13
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

14
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

15
2025-

11-04
5329 28848 2161

mahim

satter
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

16
2025-

11-04
5353 28867 2164 puja patra female 27

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-21 PRITI GARG

17
2025-

11-05
4427 29075 2176 mira nath female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatwa PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

18
2025-

11-04
1012 28845 2159

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

19
2025-

11-05
1280 29052 2170

RUPALI

DAS
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

20
2025-

11-04
8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

21
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

22
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

23
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

24
2025-

11-05
7387 29193 2177

joygopal

karmakar
male 81 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

25
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA
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26
2025-

11-05
4425 29068 2175 sakila bano female 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

27
2025-

11-05
2815 29050 2169

kanchan

saha
male 53 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

28
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

29
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

30
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130

rahul

sarkar
male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

31
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

32
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

33
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162

kishar

shaw
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

34
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158

archana

das
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

35
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

36
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

37
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-05

38
2025-

10-29
7915 28101 2131

tapashi

mukherjee
female 56 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

39
2025-

10-29
5907 27982 2125

dibakar

jana
male 58 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

46

RAHUL

DEBNATH

40
2025-

10-30
6292 28174 2141

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

41
2025-

10-30
2880 28144 2139 tumpa kar female 42 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

42
2025-

11-01
3866 28502 2150

ismat ara

bibi
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-24 PRITI GARG
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DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 3 5 8

PANCHAKARMA 6 6 12

SHALYA TANTRA 3 3 6

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 1 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 17 20 37

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-06

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH

2
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

3
2025-

11-03
3482 28651 2154 rimi shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

4
2025-

11-03
8021 28668 2157

shyamal

paul
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

5
2025-

11-05
8098 29055 2172

manashi

datta
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22

ANIMESH

MAITY

6
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

7
2025-

11-04
1256 28851 2163 sujan bose male 47 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

8
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

9
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

10
2025-

11-04
5329 28848 2161

mahim

satter
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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11
2025-

11-04
5353 28867 2164 puja patra female 27

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-21 PRITI GARG

12
2025-

11-06
8154 29274 2182 sneha kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
normal labour PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

13
2025-

11-05
4427 29075 2176 mira nath female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatwa PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

14
2025-

11-04
1012 28845 2159

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

15
2025-

11-05
1280 29052 2170

RUPALI

DAS
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

16
2025-

11-04
8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

17
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

18
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

19
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

20
2025-

11-05
7387 29193 2177

joygopal

karmakar
male 81 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

21
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

22
2025-

11-05
4425 29068 2175 sakila bano female 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

23
2025-

11-05
2815 29050 2169

kanchan

saha
male 53 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

24
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

25
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

26
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

27
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179

nirupama

dey
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA
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28
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185

malati

singh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

29
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

30
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130

rahul

sarkar
male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

31
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

32
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184

chandi

santra
male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

33
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

34
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

35
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

36
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162

kishar

shaw
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

37
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158

archana

das
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

38
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

39
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

40
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-06

41
2025-

10-31
1667 28295 2142

amar nath

sarkar
male 66 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

42
2025-

11-03
591 28656 2156

SISIR

ADHIKARY
male 64 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

43
2025-

11-03
693 28649 2153

namita

ghosh
female 46

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
dc PF-25

RAJLAXMI

JANA

44
2025-

10-30
7922 28128 2136

monojn

tewari
male 48 PANCHAKARMA aamvata

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY
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45
2025-

11-04
8078 28964 2167

durga devi

shaw
female 70 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 3 5 8

PANCHAKARMA 6 6 12

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 17 23 40

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-07

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-04
1256 28851 2163 sujan bose male 47 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

2
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

3
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

4
2025-

11-04
5329 28848 2161

mahim

satter
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

5
2025-

11-04
5353 28867 2164 puja patra female 27

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-21 PRITI GARG

6
2025-

11-06
8154 29274 2182 sneha kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
normal labour PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

7
2025-

11-05
4427 29075 2176 mira nath female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatwa PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

8
2025-

11-04
1012 28845 2159

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

9
2025-

11-05
1280 29052 2170

RUPALI

DAS
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE
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10
2025-

11-04
8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

11
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

12
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

13
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

14
2025-

11-05
7387 29193 2177

joygopal

karmakar
male 81 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

15
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

16
2025-

11-05
4425 29068 2175 sakila bano female 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

17
2025-

11-05
2815 29050 2169

kanchan

saha
male 53 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

18
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

19
2025-

11-07
6328 29437 2186 rupa ghosh female 38 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

SK-F-

29

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

20
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

21
2025-

11-07
6649 29508 2191

ashok

hazari
male 48 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

22
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

23
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179

nirupama

dey
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA

24
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185

malati

singh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

25
2025-

11-07
2148 29457 2190

rathin

mondal
male 35 SHALKYA TANTRA abhishyanda

S-K-

M-44

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

26
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA
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27
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130

rahul

sarkar
male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

29
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184

chandi

santra
male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

30
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

31
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

32
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

33
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188

rizaul

haque
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

35
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162

kishar

shaw
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

36
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi

gopal

mondal

male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA
K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

37
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158

archana

das
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

38
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

39
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187

kanai

harijan
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

40
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

41
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-07

42
2025-

10-29
1850 27981 2124

bonomali

mondal
female 60 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-F-

13

RAHUL

DEBNATH
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43
2025-

10-30
2480 28143 2138

arati

mondal
female 55 PANCHAKARMA katigraha P-K-18

SARMISTHA

ROY

44
2025-

11-03
3482 28651 2154 rimi shaw female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

45
2025-

11-03
8021 28668 2157

shyamal

paul
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

46
2025-

11-05
8098 29055 2172

manashi

datta
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22

ANIMESH

MAITY

47
2025-

10-31
7521 28482 2148 usha devi female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 4 8

PANCHAKARMA 6 4 10

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 1 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 21 20 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-08

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-05
4427 29075 2176 mira nath female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatwa PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

2
2025-

11-08
8238 29697 2194

dipali

ghosh
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22 PRITI GARG

3
2025-

11-04
1012 28845 2159

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

4
2025-

11-05
1280 29052 2170

RUPALI

DAS
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

5
2025-

11-04
8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

12/4/25, 12:44 PM Patient Reports

https://rgmach.ayuhospital.in/report_all_data.php 22/95



6
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

7
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

8
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

9
2025-

11-05
7387 29193 2177

joygopal

karmakar
male 81 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

10
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

11
2025-

11-05
4425 29068 2175 sakila bano female 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

12
2025-

11-05
2815 29050 2169

kanchan

saha
male 53 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

13
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

14
2025-

11-07
6328 29437 2186 rupa ghosh female 38 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

SK-F-

29

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

15
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

16
2025-

11-07
6649 29508 2191

ashok

hazari
male 48 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

17
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

18
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179

nirupama

dey
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA

19
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185

malati

singh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

20
2025-

11-07
2148 29457 2190

rathin

mondal
male 35 SHALKYA TANTRA abhishyanda

S-K-

M-44

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

21
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

22
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130

rahul

sarkar
male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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23
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

24
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184

chandi

santra
male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

25
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

26
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

27
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

28
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

29
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188

rizaul

haque
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

30
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162

kishar

shaw
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

31
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

32
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi

gopal

mondal

male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA
K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

33
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158

archana

das
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

35
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

36
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

37
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187

kanai

harijan
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

38
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

39
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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Discharged at 2025-11-08

40
2025-

11-04
1256 28851 2163 sujan bose male 47 SHALKYA TANTRA karna srab

S-K-

M-43

WASIM

AKHTAR

41
2025-

10-30
4591 28138 2137 sayera bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA shirashool P-K-16

SARMISTHA

ROY

42
2025-

10-31
2361 28298 2144

niranjan

halder
male 63 PANCHAKARMA katigraha

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

43
2025-

11-04
5329 28848 2161

mahim

satter
male 38 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

44
2025-

11-04
5353 28867 2164 puja patra female 27

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-21 PRITI GARG

45
2025-

11-06
8154 29274 2182 sneha kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
normal labour PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 4 8

PANCHAKARMA 6 3 9

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 2 5

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 20 19 39

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-09

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-08
8238 29697 2194

dipali

ghosh
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22 PRITI GARG

2
2025-

11-05
1280 29052 2170

RUPALI

DAS
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

3
2025-

11-04
8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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4
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

5
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

6
2025-

11-05
7387 29193 2177

joygopal

karmakar
male 81 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

7
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

8
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

9
2025-

11-07
6328 29437 2186 rupa ghosh female 38 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

SK-F-

29

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

10
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

11
2025-

11-07
6649 29508 2191

ashok

hazari
male 48 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

AG-M-

58
KRISHA ROY

12
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

13
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179

nirupama

dey
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA

14
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185

malati

singh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

15
2025-

11-07
2148 29457 2190

rathin

mondal
male 35 SHALKYA TANTRA abhishyanda

S-K-

M-44

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

16
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

17
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130

rahul

sarkar
male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

18
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

19
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184

chandi

santra
male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

20
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE
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21
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

22
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

23
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

24
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188

rizaul

haque
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

25
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162

kishar

shaw
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

26
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

27
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi

gopal

mondal

male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA
K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158

archana

das
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

29
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

30
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

31
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

32
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187

kanai

harijan
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

33
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

34
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-09

35
2025-

11-05
4427 29075 2176 mira nath female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
vandhyatwa PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

36
2025-

11-04
1012 28845 2159

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

12/4/25, 12:44 PM Patient Reports

https://rgmach.ayuhospital.in/report_all_data.php 27/95



37
2025-

11-01
6009 28501 2149

gouri

debnath
female 77 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT P-K-19

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

38
2025-

11-05
4425 29068 2175 sakila bano female 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

39
2025-

11-05
2815 29050 2169

kanchan

saha
male 53 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 4 8

PANCHAKARMA 6 2 8

SHALYA TANTRA 3 4 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 1 2

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 2 5

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 18 16 34

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-10

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

2
2025-

11-07
6328 29437 2186 rupa ghosh female 38 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

SK-F-

29

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

3
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

4
2025-

11-07
6649 29508 2191

ashok

hazari
male 48 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

5
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

6
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179

nirupama

dey
female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA

7
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185

malati

singh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

8
2025-

11-07
2148 29457 2190

rathin

mondal
male 35 SHALKYA TANTRA abhishyanda

S-K-

M-44

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI
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9
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

10
2025-

11-10
1572 29919 2204

ALO

DUTTA
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI k-f-7

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

11
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130

rahul

sarkar
male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

12
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128

mina rani

das
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

13
2025-

11-10
6011 29858 2199 azimuddin male 73 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

14
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184

chandi

santra
male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

15
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

16
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

17
2025-

11-10
4352 29865 2203

mun

biswas
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA 4 DEGREE PILES KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

18
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

19
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

20
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188

rizaul

haque
male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

21
2025-

11-10
5541 29926 2205

rahul

mondal
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

22
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162

kishar

shaw
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

23
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

24
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi

gopal

mondal

male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA
K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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25
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158

archana

das
female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

26
2025-

11-10
8137 30054 2207

sukumar

hazari
male 45 PANCHAKARMA

ankylosing

spondylosis

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

27
2025-

11-10
8265 29863 2202

poli

ghoshal
female 39

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

28
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

29
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

30
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197

karim

mollah
male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

31
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

32
2025-

11-10
6438 29906 2206

halima

begam
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

32

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

33
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

34
2025-

11-10
5710 29857 2198

nabin

mondal
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

35
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187

kanai

harijan
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

36
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201

firaja

khatun
female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA P-K-17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

37
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-10

MONIKA

SANTRA

38
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-10

39
2025-

11-08
8238 29697 2194

dipali

ghosh
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22 PRITI GARG

40
2025-

11-05
1280 29052 2170

RUPALI

DAS
female 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

41 2025-

11-04

8067 28892 2166 sipra shaw female 50 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR
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MAHAPATRA

42
2025-

11-03
4532 28653 2155 md kabirul male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

PK-M-

51

RAHUL

DEBNATH

43
2025-

11-04
5360 28846 2160 pankaj dey male 55 PANCHAKARMA sitapitta

PK-M-

45

SARMISTHA

ROY

44
2025-

11-05
7387 29193 2177

joygopal

karmakar
male 81 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

45
2025-

11-01
6858 28584 2152

archana

sen
female 55 KAYACHIKITSA bathabadhi K-F-9

MONIKA

SANTRA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 4 8

PANCHAKARMA 6 3 9

SHALYA TANTRA 5 3 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 3 6

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 21 17 38

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-11

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

2
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179 nirupama dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA

3
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185 malati singh female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

4
2025-

11-07
2148 29457 2190 rathin mondal male 35 SHALKYA TANTRA abhishyanda

S-K-

M-44

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

5
2025-

11-11
691 30076 2208

BHOLA

CHOWDHURY
male 65 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

6
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA
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7
2025-

11-10
1572 29919 2204 ALO DUTTA female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI k-f-7

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

8
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130 rahul sarkar male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

9
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128 mina rani das female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

10
2025-

11-10
6011 29858 2199 azimuddin male 73 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

11
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184 chandi santra male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

12
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

13
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

14
2025-

11-10
4352 29865 2203 mun biswas female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA

4 DEGREE

PILES
KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

15
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

16
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

17
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188 rizaul haque male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

18
2025-

11-10
5541 29926 2205 rahul mondal male 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

19
2025-

11-11
3825 30085 2211

gagan

chowdhury
male 68 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

20
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162 kishar shaw male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

21
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

22
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi gopal

mondal
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

23
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158 archana das female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY
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24
2025-

11-10
8137 30054 2207

sukumar

hazari
male 45 PANCHAKARMA

ankylosing

spondylosis

PK-

M-45

SARMISTHA

ROY

25
2025-

11-10
8265 29863 2202 poli ghoshal female 39

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

26
2025-

11-11
2548 30081 2210

sahnaz

parveen
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22 PRITI GARG

27
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

28
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

29
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197 karim mollah male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

30
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

31
2025-

11-10
6438 29906 2206

halima

begam
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

32

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

32
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

33
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

34
2025-

11-10
5710 29857 2198 nabin mondal male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

35
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

36
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187 kanai harijan male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

37
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

38
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

39
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212 archana rakkit female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

40
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA
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41
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132 parimal sarkar female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-11

42
2025-

11-05
8100 29067 2174 jaheda bibi female 45 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

43
2025-

11-07
6328 29437 2186 rupa ghosh female 38 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

SK-F-

29

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

44
2025-

11-05
8096 29049 2168 roki saha male 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

45
2025-

11-07
6649 29508 2191 ashok hazari male 48 AGAD TANTRA insectbite

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 4 9

PANCHAKARMA 6 4 10

SHALYA TANTRA 6 3 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 3 5

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 22 19 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-12

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184 chandi santra male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

2
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

3
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

4
2025-

11-10
4352 29865 2203 mun biswas female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA

4 DEGREE

PILES
KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

5
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH
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6
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

7
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188 rizaul haque male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

8
2025-

11-10
5541 29926 2205 rahul mondal male 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

9
2025-

11-11
3825 30085 2211

gagan

chowdhury
male 68 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

10
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162 kishar shaw male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

11
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

12
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi gopal

mondal
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

13
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158 archana das female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

14
2025-

11-12
8386 30503 2216 binod sarkar male 47 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

53

DEBDAS

DUTTA

15
2025-

11-12
7788 30505 2217 tushar bag male 19 KAYACHIKITSA swas &kasa roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

16
2025-

11-10
8137 30054 2207

sukumar

hazari
male 45 PANCHAKARMA

ankylosing

spondylosis

PK-

M-45

SARMISTHA

ROY

17
2025-

11-10
8265 29863 2202 poli ghoshal female 39

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

18
2025-

11-11
2548 30081 2210

sahnaz

parveen
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22 PRITI GARG

19
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

20
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

21
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197 karim mollah male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

22
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY
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23
2025-

11-10
6438 29906 2206

halima

begam
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

32

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

24
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

25
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

26
2025-

11-12
7211 30502 2215 saraswati arya female 42 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

27
2025-

11-10
5710 29857 2198 nabin mondal male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

28
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

29
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187 kanai harijan male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

30
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

31
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

32
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

33
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

34
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

35
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

36
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212 archana rakkit female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

37
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

38
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

39
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA
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40
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

41
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132 parimal sarkar female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-12

42
2025-

11-06
8156 29278 2183

suparna

debnath
female 41

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

43
2025-

11-06
8149 29227 2179 nirupama dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA KF-4

PRONATI

DUTTA

44
2025-

11-06
8158 29286 2185 malati singh female 50 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

S-Y-F-

35

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

45
2025-

11-07
2148 29457 2190 rathin mondal male 35 SHALKYA TANTRA abhishyanda

S-K-

M-44

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

46
2025-

11-11
691 30076 2208

BHOLA

CHOWDHURY
male 65 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

47
2025-

11-06
8148 29223 2178

haricharan

ghosh
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

48
2025-

11-10
1572 29919 2204 ALO DUTTA female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI k-f-7

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

49
2025-

10-29
7904 28074 2130 rahul sarkar male 20 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

50
2025-

10-29
7899 28066 2128 mina rani das female 55 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat K-F-12

DEBDAS

DUTTA

51
2025-

11-10
6011 29858 2199 azimuddin male 73 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

TAPAS

KUMAR

MONDAL

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 7 12

PANCHAKARMA 6 5 11

SHALYA TANTRA 6 2 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 1 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4
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STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 21 20 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-13

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

2
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

3
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188 rizaul haque male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

4
2025-

11-10
5541 29926 2205 rahul mondal male 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

5
2025-

11-11
3825 30085 2211

gagan

chowdhury
male 68 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

6
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162 kishar shaw male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

7
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

8
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi gopal

mondal
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

9
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158 archana das female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

10
2025-

11-12
8386 30503 2216 binod sarkar male 47 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

53

DEBDAS

DUTTA

11
2025-

11-12
7788 30505 2217 tushar bag male 19 KAYACHIKITSA swas &kasa roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

12
2025-

11-10
8137 30054 2207

sukumar

hazari
male 45 PANCHAKARMA

ankylosing

spondylosis

PK-

M-45

SARMISTHA

ROY

13
2025-

11-10
8265 29863 2202 poli ghoshal female 39

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

14
2025-

11-11
2548 30081 2210

sahnaz

parveen
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22 PRITI GARG
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15
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

16
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

17
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197 karim mollah male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

18
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

19
2025-

11-10
6438 29906 2206

halima

begam
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

32

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

20
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

21
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

22
2025-

11-13
8398 30542 2225 bina roy female 38 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

23
2025-

11-12
7211 30502 2215

saraswati

arya
female 42 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

24
2025-

11-10
5710 29857 2198

nabin

mondal
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

25
2025-

11-13
5641 30543 2226

nandadulal

bonik
male 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

26
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30 SHALKYA TANTRA karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

27
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187 kanai harijan male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

28
2025-

11-13
3655 30581 2230

fareha

yesmin
female 11 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

29
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

30
2025-

11-13
7249 30545 2227

monish

vishwakarma
male 27 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

31
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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32
2025-

11-13
8091 30549 2228 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

33
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

34
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

35
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

36
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

37
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

38
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

39
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

40
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

41
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

42
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

43
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

Discharged at 2025-11-13

44
2025-

11-06
8157 29285 2184

chandi

santra
male 65 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

46

SARMISTHA

ROY

45
2025-

11-06
8152 29260 2180 bikash dey male 40 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

46
2025-

11-07
6475 29447 2189 shila kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25

ANIMESH

MAITY

47
2025-

11-10
4352 29865 2203 mun biswas female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA 4 DEGREE PILES KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL
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KAYACHIKITSA 5 7 12

PANCHAKARMA 5 6 11

SHALYA TANTRA 6 3 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 1 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 21 22 43

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-14

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-10
8265 29863 2202 poli ghoshal female 39

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

2
2025-

11-11
2548 30081 2210

sahnaz

parveen
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22 PRITI GARG

3
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

4
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

5
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197

karim

mollah
male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

6
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

7
2025-

11-10
6438 29906 2206

halima

begam
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

32

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

8
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

9
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

10
2025-

11-13
8398 30542 2225 bina roy female 38 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

11
2025-

11-12
7211 30502 2215

saraswati

arya
female 42 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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12
2025-

11-10
5710 29857 2198

nabin

mondal
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

13
2025-

11-13
5641 30543 2226

nandadulal

bonik
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

14
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

15
2025-

11-14
8418 30801 2238 farida bibi female 52 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-F-

60
KRISHA ROY

16
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187 kanai harijan male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

17
2025-

11-13
3655 30581 2230

fareha

yesmin
female 11 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

18
2025-

11-14
8412 30740 2233

md

mauruddin
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

19
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

20
2025-

11-13
7249 30545 2227

monish

vishwakarma
male 27 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

21
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

22
2025-

11-14
4460 30738 2231 durga nandi female 37 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

33

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

23
2025-

11-13
8091 30549 2228 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

24
2025-

11-14
8411 30739 2232

sakila

khatoon
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

25
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

26
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

27
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

28
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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29
2025-

11-14
6091 30744 2235 md ashabul male 55 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

30
2025-

11-14
6139 30749 2236

tapati

mondal
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

31
2025-

11-14
4894 30789 2237

sefali

karmakar
female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

32
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

33
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

35
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

36
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

37
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

38
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

39
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

40
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234 reba mallick female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

Discharged at 2025-11-14

41
2025-

11-05
5304 29054 2171 taherbul ali male 52 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

42
2025-

11-06
8153 29265 2181 uma ghosh female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

PK-F-

15

SARMISTHA

ROY

43
2025-

11-07
6329 29446 2188 rizaul haque male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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44
2025-

11-10
5541 29926 2205

rahul

mondal
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

45
2025-

11-11
3825 30085 2211

gagan

chowdhury
male 68

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42

WASIM

AKHTAR

46
2025-

11-04
8058 28850 2162 kishar shaw male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

47
2025-

11-08
8242 29723 2196

bulbul

mondal
female 3 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta

KAU-

F6

PRONATI

DUTTA

48
2025-

11-07
5205 29542 2192

sakkhi gopal

mondal
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

49
2025-

11-03
7814 28831 2158 archana das female 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

50
2025-

11-12
8386 30503 2216 binod sarkar male 47 KAYACHIKITSA swas roga

K-M-

53

DEBDAS

DUTTA

51
2025-

11-12
7788 30505 2217 tushar bag male 19 KAYACHIKITSA swas &kasa roga

K-M-

52

DEBDAS

DUTTA

52
2025-

11-10
8137 30054 2207

sukumar

hazari
male 45 PANCHAKARMA

ankylosing

spondylosis

PK-

M-45

SARMISTHA

ROY

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 2 7 9

PANCHAKARMA 3 5 8

SHALYA TANTRA 6 4 10

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 1 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 15 25 40

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-15

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-11
2548 30081 2210

sahnaz

parveen
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22 PRITI GARG

2
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI
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3
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197

karim

mollah
male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

4
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

5
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

6
2025-

11-13
8398 30542 2225 bina roy female 38 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

7
2025-

11-12
7211 30502 2215

saraswati

arya
female 42 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

8
2025-

11-13
5641 30543 2226

nandadulal

bonik
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

9
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

10
2025-

11-14
8418 30801 2238 farida bibi female 52 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-F-

60
KRISHA ROY

11
2025-

11-13
3655 30581 2230

fareha

yesmin
female 11 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

12
2025-

11-14
8412 30740 2233

md

mauruddin
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

13
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

14
2025-

11-13
7249 30545 2227

monish

vishwakarma
male 27 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

15
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

16
2025-

11-14
4460 30738 2231 durga nandi female 37 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

33

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

17
2025-

11-13
8091 30549 2228 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

18
2025-

11-14
8411 30739 2232

sakila

khatoon
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

19
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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20
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

21
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

22
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

23
2025-

11-14
6091 30744 2235 md ashabul male 55 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

24
2025-

11-14
6139 30749 2236

tapati

mondal
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

25
2025-

11-14
4894 30789 2237

sefali

karmakar
female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

26
2025-

11-15
8459 30969 2240 md mosaref male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA Kasa KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

27
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

28
2025-

11-15
5977 30971 2241 kabita dutta female 31 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

29
2025-

11-15
8465 30991 2245 sabita kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25 PRITI GARG

30
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

31
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

32
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

33
2025-

11-15
5029 30978 2244

bikash

chowdhury
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

34
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

35
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

36
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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37
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

38
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234 reba mallick female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

39
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243 dip mondal male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

40
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-15

41
2025-

11-10
8265 29863 2202 poli ghoshal female 39

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

42
2025-

11-05
8099 29059 2173

sajahan

mollah
male 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

49

RAHUL

DEBNATH

43
2025-

11-08
597 29677 2193 nasir ali male 51 SHALYA TANTRA bhagandar

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

44
2025-

11-10
6438 29906 2206

halima

begam
female 44 SHALYA TANTRA acne

SY-F-

32

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

45
2025-

11-10
5710 29857 2198

nabin

mondal
male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

46
2025-

11-07
8186 29441 2187 kanai harijan male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 3 7 10

PANCHAKARMA 3 5 8

SHALYA TANTRA 5 4 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 1 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 15 25 40

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-16

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR
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1
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197

karim

mollah
male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

2
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

3
2025-

11-13
8398 30542 2225 bina roy female 38 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

4
2025-

11-12
7211 30502 2215

saraswati

arya
female 42 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

5
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

6
2025-

11-14
8418 30801 2238 farida bibi female 52 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-F-

60
KRISHA ROY

7
2025-

11-14
8412 30740 2233

md

mauruddin
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

8
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

9
2025-

11-13
7249 30545 2227

monish

vishwakarma
male 27 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

10
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

11
2025-

11-14
4460 30738 2231 durga nandi female 37 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

33

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

12
2025-

11-13
8091 30549 2228 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

13
2025-

11-14
8411 30739 2232

sakila

khatoon
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

14
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

15
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

16
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

17
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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18
2025-

11-14
6091 30744 2235 md ashabul male 55 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

19
2025-

11-14
6139 30749 2236

tapati

mondal
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

20
2025-

11-14
4894 30789 2237

sefali

karmakar
female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

21
2025-

11-15
8459 30969 2240 md mosaref male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA Kasa KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

22
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

23
2025-

11-15
5977 30971 2241 kabita dutta female 31 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

24
2025-

11-15
8465 30991 2245 sabita kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25 PRITI GARG

25
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

26
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

27
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

11-15
5029 30978 2244

bikash

chowdhury
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

29
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

30
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

31
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

32
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

33
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234 reba mallick female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243 dip mondal male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI
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35
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-16

36
2025-

11-11
2548 30081 2210

sahnaz

parveen
female 32

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-22 PRITI GARG

37
2025-

11-08
5229 29712 2195

paritosh kr

shaw
male 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

48

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

38
2025-

11-10
8264 29859 2200 pinti datta male 42 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

37

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

39
2025-

11-13
5641 30543 2226

nandadulal

bonik
male 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

40
2025-

11-13
3655 30581 2230

fareha

yesmin
female 11 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 3 7 10

PANCHAKARMA 2 5 7

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 1 2 3

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 0 2

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 12 23 35

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-17

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

2
2025-

11-13
7249 30545 2227

monish

vishwakarma
male 27 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

3
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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4
2025-

11-14
4460 30738 2231 durga nandi female 37 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

33

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

5
2025-

11-13
8091 30549 2228 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

6
2025-

11-14
8411 30739 2232

sakila

khatoon
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

7
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

8
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

9
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

10
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

11
2025-

11-14
6091 30744 2235 md ashabul male 55 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

12
2025-

11-14
6139 30749 2236

tapati

mondal
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

13
2025-

11-17
8483 31157 2249

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

14
2025-

11-14
4894 30789 2237

sefali

karmakar
female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

15
2025-

11-15
8459 30969 2240 md mosaref male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA Kasa KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

16
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

17
2025-

11-15
5977 30971 2241 kabita dutta female 31 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

18
2025-

11-15
8465 30991 2245 sabita kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25 PRITI GARG

19
2025-

11-17
5457 31155 2248 lalita dhali female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

20
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY
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21
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

22
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

23
2025-

11-15
5029 30978 2244

bikash

chowdhury
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

24
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

25
2025-

11-17
2964 31150 2246

subhashis

singha
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

26
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

27
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

28
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

29
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234 reba mallick female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

30
2025-

11-17
8482 31152 2247 sahida bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

31
2025-

11-17
7238 31197 2253 raja ghosh male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

32
2025-

11-17
4094 31185 2252 pratima bera female 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

33
2025-

11-17
8484 31171 2250 kaberi dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

34
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243 dip mondal male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

35
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

36
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251 agorh biswas male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

Discharged at 2025-11-17
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37
2025-

11-10
8263 29855 2197

karim

mollah
male 71 PANCHAKARMA sandhivat

P-K-

50

RAHUL

DEBNATH

38
2025-

11-11
1319 30077 2209 sujoy nath male 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

39
2025-

11-13
8398 30542 2225 bina roy female 38 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

40
2025-

11-12
7211 30502 2215

saraswati

arya
female 42 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-8

DEBDAS

DUTTA

41
2025-

11-11
5976 30103 2213 pilu koyal female 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karna sul

SK-F-

27

WASIM

AKHTAR

42
2025-

11-14
8418 30801 2238 farida bibi female 52 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-F-

60
KRISHA ROY

43
2025-

11-14
8412 30740 2233

md

mauruddin
male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA kasa KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 3 6 9

PANCHAKARMA 2 6 8

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 1 2

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 12 24 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-18

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-14
6091 30744 2235 md ashabul male 55 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

2
2025-

11-14
6139 30749 2236

tapati

mondal
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

3
2025-

11-17
8483 31157 2249

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA
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4
2025-

11-14
4894 30789 2237

sefali

karmakar
female 60

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

5
2025-

11-15
8459 30969 2240 md mosaref male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA Kasa KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

6
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

7
2025-

11-15
5977 30971 2241 kabita dutta female 31 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

8
2025-

11-15
8465 30991 2245 sabita kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25 PRITI GARG

9
2025-

11-18
7370 31419 2261 anju das female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22 PRITI GARG

10
2025-

11-17
5457 31155 2248 lalita dhali female 40

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

11
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

12
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

13
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218 punam devi female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

14
2025-

11-15
5029 30978 2244

bikash

chowdhury
male 65

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

15
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

16
2025-

11-17
2964 31150 2246

subhashis

singha
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

17
2025-

11-18
7411 31445 2264 taruni shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24 PRITI GARG

18
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

19
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

20
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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21
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234 reba mallick female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

22
2025-

11-17
8482 31152 2247 sahida bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

23
2025-

11-17
7238 31197 2253 raja ghosh male 30

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

24
2025-

11-18
5193 31441 2263 gouri nath female 41 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

25
2025-

11-17
4094 31185 2252 pratima bera female 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

26
2025-

11-17
8484 31171 2250 kaberi dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

27
2025-

11-18
3909 31397 2254 suman dhali male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

28
2025-

11-18
5817 31411 2259 sefali shil female 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

29
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

30
2025-

11-18
5818 31416 2260 faridul islam male 50

SHALKYA

TANTRA
SIROSULA

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

31
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

32
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243 dip mondal male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

33
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

34
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

35
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251 agorh biswas male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

36
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

37
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49

SARMISTHA

ROY

12/4/25, 12:44 PM Patient Reports

https://rgmach.ayuhospital.in/report_all_data.php 55/95



Discharged at 2025-11-18

38
2025-

11-10
6443 29861 2201 firaja khatun female 33 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

17

RAHUL

DEBNATH

39
2025-

11-13
7249 30545 2227

monish

vishwakarma
male 27 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

40
2025-

11-11
6433 30108 2214 sefali shil female 35 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

41
2025-

11-14
4460 30738 2231 durga nandi female 37 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

33

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

42
2025-

11-13
8091 30549 2228 sampa das female 26

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24

RAJLAXMI

JANA

43
2025-

11-14
8411 30739 2232

sakila

khatoon
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

44
2025-

11-12
4685 30522 2222 doli roy female 50 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

45
2025-

11-12
7795 30524 2223 sona mallick male 62 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

46
2025-

11-12
2671 30526 2224

ratna

bhowmick
female 47 PANCHAKARMA SIROSULA

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

47
2025-

11-12
4684 30521 2221 mithu das female 46 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11

DEBDAS

DUTTA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 3 4 7

PANCHAKARMA 4 4 8

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 16 21 37

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-19
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ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

2
2025-

11-15
5977 30971 2241

kabita

dutta
female 31 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

3
2025-

11-15
8465 30991 2245 sabita kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25 PRITI GARG

4
2025-

11-18
7370 31419 2261 anju das female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22 PRITI GARG

5
2025-

11-17
5457 31155 2248 lalita dhali female 40 SHALKYA TANTRA krimidanta

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR

6
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

7
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

8
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218

punam

devi
female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

9
2025-

11-15
5029 30978 2244

bikash

chowdhury
male 65 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

10
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

11
2025-

11-17
2964 31150 2246

subhashis

singha
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

12
2025-

11-18
7411 31445 2264

taruni

shaw
female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24 PRITI GARG

13
2025-

11-19
8535 31656 2268

gobinda

das
male 53 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

14
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

15
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

16
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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17
2025-

11-19
5220 31653 2267

tania

khatoon
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

18
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234

reba

mallick
female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

19
2025-

11-17
8482 31152 2247 sahida bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

20
2025-

11-17
7238 31197 2253 raja ghosh male 30 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

21
2025-

11-19
2266 31660 2270 amal saha male 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

22
2025-

11-18
5193 31441 2263 gouri nath female 41 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

23
2025-

11-17
4094 31185 2252

pratima

bera
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

24
2025-

11-17
8484 31171 2250 kaberi dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

25
2025-

11-18
3909 31397 2254

suman

dhali
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

26
2025-

11-18
5817 31411 2259 sefali shil female 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

27
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

28
2025-

11-19
5383 31651 2265 papia shaw female 35 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

29
2025-

11-18
5818 31416 2260

faridul

islam
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA SIROSULA

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

30
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

31
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243

dip

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

32
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

33
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA
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34
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

35
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

36
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

37
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

38
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272

anirban

das
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

39
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

40
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49

SARMISTHA

ROY

41
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

Discharged at 2025-11-19

42
2025-

11-14
6091 30744 2235

md

ashabul
male 55 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

43
2025-

11-14
6139 30749 2236

tapati

mondal
female 23

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

ANIMESH

MAITY

44
2025-

11-17
8483 31157 2249

sampa

mondal
female 44

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

45
2025-

11-14
4894 30789 2237

sefali

karmakar
female 60 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

28

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

46
2025-

11-15
8459 30969 2240

md

mosaref
male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA Kasa KM-2

PRONATI

DUTTA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 4 8

PANCHAKARMA 5 5 10

SHALYA TANTRA 4 5 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5
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KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 19 22 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-20

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-17
2964 31150 2246

subhashis

singha
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

2
2025-

11-18
7411 31445 2264

taruni

shaw
female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24 PRITI GARG

3
2025-

11-19
8535 31656 2268

gobinda

das
male 53 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

4
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

5
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

6
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

7
2025-

11-19
5220 31653 2267

tania

khatoon
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

8
2025-

11-20
3930 31917 2277

pipasha

yadav
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

9
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234

reba

mallick
female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

10
2025-

11-17
8482 31152 2247 sahida bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

11
2025-

11-17
7238 31197 2253 raja ghosh male 30 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

12
2025-

11-19
2266 31660 2270 amal saha male 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

13
2025-

11-18
5193 31441 2263 gouri nath female 41 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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14
2025-

11-17
4094 31185 2252

pratima

bera
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

15
2025-

11-17
8484 31171 2250 kaberi dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

16
2025-

11-18
3909 31397 2254

suman

dhali
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

17
2025-

11-18
5817 31411 2259 sefali shil female 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

18
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

19
2025-

11-19
5383 31651 2265 papia shaw female 35 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

20
2025-

11-18
5818 31416 2260

faridul

islam
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA SIROSULA

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

21
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

22
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243

dip

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

23
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

24
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

25
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

26
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

27
2025-

11-20
3972 31920 2278

rupak

majumder
male 54 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

28
2025-

11-20
8566 31926 2279

pinki

mondal
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

29
2025-

11-20
6612 32137 2283

sushma

manav
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-8

MONIKA

SANTRA

30
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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31
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

32
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

33
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

28

WASIM

AKHTAR

34
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

35
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272

anirban

das
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

36
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

37
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

38
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49

SARMISTHA

ROY

39
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

40
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

41
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282

sabita

datta
female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

Discharged at 2025-11-20

42
2025-

11-14
7164 30809 2239 avi rudra male 37 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

43
2025-

11-15
5977 30971 2241

kabita

dutta
female 31 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

S-Y-F-

34

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

44
2025-

11-15
8465 30991 2245 sabita kar female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-25 PRITI GARG

45
2025-

11-18
7370 31419 2261 anju das female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-22 PRITI GARG

46
2025-

11-17
5457 31155 2248 lalita dhali female 40 SHALKYA TANTRA krimidanta

SK-F-

29

WASIM

AKHTAR
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47
2025-

11-11
3386 30094 2212

archana

rakkit
female 63 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

48
2025-

11-13
6908 30566 2229

shibani

debnath
female 70 PANCHAKARMA sandhigatavat

P-K-

16

SARMISTHA

ROY

49
2025-

11-12
5015 30508 2218

punam

devi
female 46 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-9

DEBDAS

DUTTA

50
2025-

11-15
5029 30978 2244

bikash

chowdhury
male 65 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-M-

42

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

51
2025-

11-04
2958 28918 2165

swarnalata

biswas
female 80 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigatavat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 3 7

PANCHAKARMA 6 5 11

SHALYA TANTRA 4 5 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 20 21 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-21

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

2
2025-

11-19
5220 31653 2267

tania

khatoon
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

3
2025-

11-20
3930 31917 2277

pipasha

yadav
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

4
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234

reba

mallick
female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

5
2025-

11-17
8482 31152 2247 sahida bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

6
2025-

11-17
7238 31197 2253 raja ghosh male 30 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR
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7
2025-

11-19
2266 31660 2270 amal saha male 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

8
2025-

11-18
5193 31441 2263 gouri nath female 41 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

9
2025-

11-17
4094 31185 2252

pratima

bera
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

10
2025-

11-17
8484 31171 2250 kaberi dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

11
2025-

11-18
3909 31397 2254

suman

dhali
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

12
2025-

11-18
5817 31411 2259 sefali shil female 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

13
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

14
2025-

11-19
5383 31651 2265

papia

shaw
female 35 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

15
2025-

11-18
5818 31416 2260

faridul

islam
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA SIROSULA

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

16
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

17
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243

dip

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

18
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

19
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

20
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

21
2025-

11-21
7910 32189 2288

sourab

biswas
male 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

22
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

23
2025-

11-20
3972 31920 2278

rupak

majumder
male 54 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

12/4/25, 12:44 PM Patient Reports

https://rgmach.ayuhospital.in/report_all_data.php 64/95



24
2025-

11-21
8124 32155 2285 amal saha male 47 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

25
2025-

11-20
8566 31926 2279

pinki

mondal
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

26
2025-

11-21
8608 32325 2289

mangal

biswas
male 64 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

27
2025-

11-20
6612 32137 2283

sushma

manav
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-8

MONIKA

SANTRA

28
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

29
2025-

11-21
8605 32322 2290

tamisra

roy
female 64 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

30
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

31
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

32
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

28

WASIM

AKHTAR

33
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

34
2025-

11-21
6251 32156 2286

piyali

biswas
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-22

ANIMESH

MAITY

35
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

36
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272

anirban

das
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

37
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

38
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

39
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262

ashim

bera
male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49

SARMISTHA

ROY

40
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH
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41
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

42
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284

mafura

bibi
female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

43
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282

sabita

datta
female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

Discharged at 2025-11-21

44
2025-

11-17
2964 31150 2246

subhashis

singha
male 47 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

45
2025-

11-18
7411 31445 2264

taruni

shaw
female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-24 PRITI GARG

46
2025-

11-19
8535 31656 2268

gobinda

das
male 53 AGAD TANTRA Food poisoning

AG-

M-58
KRISHA ROY

47
2025-

11-12
8389 30520 2220

janaki

baishnav

dutta

female 49 KAYACHIKITSA sandhigata vata K-F-12
DEBDAS

DUTTA

48
2025-

11-12
8388 30519 2219

deepak

baishnav
male 59 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

DEBDAS

DUTTA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 3 7

PANCHAKARMA 6 6 12

SHALYA TANTRA 4 6 10

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 2 5

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 20 23 43

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-22

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-18
5817 31411 2259 sefali shil female 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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2
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

3
2025-

11-19
5383 31651 2265

papia

shaw
female 35 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

4
2025-

11-18
5818 31416 2260

faridul

islam
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA SIROSULA

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

5
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

6
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243

dip

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

7
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

8
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

9
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

10
2025-

11-21
7910 32189 2288

sourab

biswas
male 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

11
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

12
2025-

11-20
3972 31920 2278

rupak

majumder
male 54 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

13
2025-

11-21
8124 32155 2285 amal saha male 47 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

14
2025-

11-20
8566 31926 2279

pinki

mondal
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA

15
2025-

11-21
8608 32325 2289

mangal

biswas
male 64 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

16
2025-

11-20
6612 32137 2283

sushma

manav
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-8

MONIKA

SANTRA

17
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

18
2025-

11-21
8605 32322 2290

tamisra

roy
female 64 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA
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19
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

20
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

21
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

28

WASIM

AKHTAR

22
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

23
2025-

11-22
5241 32370 2292

gour

sarkar
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

24
2025-

11-21
6251 32156 2286

piyali

biswas
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-22

ANIMESH

MAITY

25
2025-

11-22
7583 32373 2295 kiran shaw male 21 SHALKYA TANTRA UARNA SRAYA

S-K-

M-43

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

26
2025-

11-22
7257 32372 2294 susila devi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-24 PRITI GARG

27
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

28
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272

anirban

das
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

29
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

30
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

31
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262

ashim

bera
male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49

SARMISTHA

ROY

32
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

33
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-M-

51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

35
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284

mafura

bibi
female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY
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36
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282

sabita

datta
female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

37
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1

PRONATI

DUTTA

38
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-22

39
2025-

10-29
7917 28104 2132

parimal

sarkar
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

56

DEBDAS

DUTTA

40
2025-

11-19
5220 31653 2267

tania

khatoon
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
PCOD PF-26

ANIMESH

MAITY

41
2025-

11-20
3930 31917 2277

pipasha

yadav
female 40

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-21

RAJLAXMI

JANA

42
2025-

11-14
4021 30741 2234

reba

mallick
female 46 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

18

SARMISTHA

ROY

43
2025-

11-17
8482 31152 2247 sahida bibi female 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

19

RAHUL

DEBNATH

44
2025-

11-17
7238 31197 2253 raja ghosh male 30 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

45
2025-

11-19
2266 31660 2270 amal saha male 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-

M-41

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

46
2025-

11-18
5193 31441 2263 gouri nath female 41 SHALYA TANTRA 4 DEGREE PILES

SY-F-

31

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

47
2025-

11-17
4094 31185 2252

pratima

bera
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

48
2025-

11-17
8484 31171 2250 kaberi dey female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

49
2025-

11-18
3909 31397 2254

suman

dhali
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-1

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 2 7

PANCHAKARMA 7 4 11
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SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 1 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 22 16 38

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-23

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

2
2025-

11-19
5383 31651 2265

papia

shaw
female 35 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

3
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

4
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243

dip

mondal
male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

5
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

6
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

7
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

8
2025-

11-21
7910 32189 2288

sourab

biswas
male 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

9
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

10
2025-

11-20
3972 31920 2278

rupak

majumder
male 54 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

11
2025-

11-21
8124 32155 2285 amal saha male 47 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

12
2025-

11-20
8566 31926 2279

pinki

mondal
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23

RAJLAXMI

JANA
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13
2025-

11-21
8608 32325 2289

mangal

biswas
male 64 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

54

DEBDAS

DUTTA

14
2025-

11-20
6612 32137 2283

sushma

manav
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-8

MONIKA

SANTRA

15
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55

DEBDAS

DUTTA

16
2025-

11-21
8605 32322 2290

tamisra

roy
female 64 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7

DEBDAS

DUTTA

17
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48

SARMISTHA

ROY

18
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-M-

42

WASIM

AKHTAR

19
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

28

WASIM

AKHTAR

20
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

21
2025-

11-22
5241 32370 2292

gour

sarkar
male 51 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

22
2025-

11-21
6251 32156 2286

piyali

biswas
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-22

ANIMESH

MAITY

23
2025-

11-22
7583 32373 2295 kiran shaw male 21 SHALKYA TANTRA UARNA SRAYA

S-K-

M-43

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

24
2025-

11-22
7257 32372 2294 susila devi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-24 PRITI GARG

25
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

26
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272

anirban

das
male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

27
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-M-

45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

28
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50

SARMISTHA

ROY

29
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262

ashim

bera
male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49

SARMISTHA

ROY
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30
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

31
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20

SARMISTHA

ROY

32
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-M-

51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

33
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284

mafura

bibi
female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13

SARMISTHA

ROY

34
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282

sabita

datta
female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14

SARMISTHA

ROY

35
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1

PRONATI

DUTTA

36
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-23

37
2025-

11-18
5817 31411 2259 sefali shil female 60 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

30

BIBEK

KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

38
2025-

11-18
5818 31416 2260

faridul

islam
male 50 SHALKYA TANTRA SIROSULA

S-K-

M-44

WASIM

AKHTAR

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 2 7

PANCHAKARMA 7 4 11

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 1 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 3 3

TOTAL 21 15 36

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-24

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR
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1
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

2
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

3
2025-

11-21
7910 32189 2288

sourab

biswas
male 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

4
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

5
2025-

11-20
3972 31920 2278

rupak

majumder
male 54 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

6
2025-

11-21
8124 32155 2285 amal saha male 47 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

7
2025-

11-20
8566 31926 2279

pinki

mondal
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23 RAJLAXMI JANA

8
2025-

11-21
8608 32325 2289

mangal

biswas
male 64 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

54
DEBDAS DUTTA

9
2025-

11-20
6612 32137 2283

sushma

manav
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-8

MONIKA

SANTRA

10
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55
DEBDAS DUTTA

11
2025-

11-21
8605 32322 2290 tamisra roy female 64 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7 DEBDAS DUTTA

12
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48
SARMISTHA ROY

13
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-

M-42
WASIM AKHTAR

14
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

15
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

16
2025-

11-22
5241 32370 2292 gour sarkar male 51 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

17
2025-

11-21
6251 32156 2286

piyali

biswas
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY
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18
2025-

11-22
7583 32373 2295 kiran shaw male 21

SHALKYA

TANTRA
UARNA SRAYA

S-K-

M-43

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

19
2025-

11-22
7257 32372 2294 susila devi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-24 PRITI GARG

20
2025-

11-24
8663 32619 2302 beby singh female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-26 ANIMESH MAITY

21
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

22
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272 anirban das male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

23
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

24
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50
SARMISTHA ROY

25
2025-

11-24
8652 32538 2297

manas

neogi
male 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karnashool

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

26
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49
SARMISTHA ROY

27
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

28
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20
SARMISTHA ROY

29
2025-

11-24
8658 32589 2301

indrima

karmakar
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-25 ANIMESH MAITY

30
2025-

11-24
5379 32702 2305 biren das male 48 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

31
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

32
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

33
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

34
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY
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35
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

36
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

37
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA

38
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

39
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

40
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

Discharged at 2025-11-24

41
2025-

11-18
141 31406 2258

FARIDUL

ISLAM
male 41 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

SY-M-

36

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

42
2025-

11-19
5383 31651 2265 papia shaw female 35 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

43
2025-

11-18
7593 31405 2257

anisha

khatun
female 12 KAUMARBHRITYA PAMA KF-4

SUDIPTA

PODDER

44
2025-

11-15
8461 30975 2243 dip mondal male 50 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

P-K-

46

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

45
2025-

11-18
3980 31398 2255

arnab

swarnakar
male 30 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 3 8

PANCHAKARMA 7 5 12

SHALYA TANTRA 4 3 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 3 0 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 22 18 40

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-25
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ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55
DEBDAS DUTTA

2
2025-

11-21
8605 32322 2290 tamisra roy female 64 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7 DEBDAS DUTTA

3
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48
SARMISTHA ROY

4
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-

M-42
WASIM AKHTAR

5
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

6
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

7
2025-

11-22
5241 32370 2292 gour sarkar male 51 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

8
2025-

11-21
6251 32156 2286

piyali

biswas
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

9
2025-

11-22
7583 32373 2295 kiran shaw male 21

SHALKYA

TANTRA
UARNA SRAYA

S-K-

M-43

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

10
2025-

11-22
7257 32372 2294 susila devi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-24 PRITI GARG

11
2025-

11-24
8663 32619 2302 beby singh female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
NORMAL LABOR PF-26 ANIMESH MAITY

12
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

13
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272 anirban das male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

14
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

15
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50
SARMISTHA ROY

16
2025-

11-24
8652 32538 2297

manas

neogi
male 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karnashool

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR
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17
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49
SARMISTHA ROY

18
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

19
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20
SARMISTHA ROY

20
2025-

11-24
8658 32589 2301

indrima

karmakar
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-25 ANIMESH MAITY

21
2025-

11-24
5379 32702 2305 biren das male 48 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

22
2025-

11-25
8689 32738 2309

bharati

sadhukhan
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

29
WASIM AKHTAR

23
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

24
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

25
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

26
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY

27
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

28
2025-

11-25
8687 32721 2307

mampi

paul
female 19

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-21 PRITI GARG

29
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 2314 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-23 PRITI GARG

30
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 2312

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-41

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

31
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 2308 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

32
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

33
2025-

11-25
6586 32778 2313

PAMPA

NAG
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER
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34
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA

35
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

36
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

37
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

38
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 2310

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

39
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 2306

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

47
SARMISTHA ROY

40
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 2315 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

P-K-

17
SARMISTHA ROY

41
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 2311

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-25

42
2025-

11-15
8460 30972 2242 dino shaw male 40 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

53

MONIKA

SANTRA

43
2025-

11-17
2133 31178 2251

agorh

biswas
male 60 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

P-K-

47

RAHUL

DEBNATH

44
2025-

11-21
7910 32189 2288

sourab

biswas
male 13 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

45
2025-

11-19
2034 31666 2271

monowara

bibi
female 61

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

46
2025-

11-20
3972 31920 2278

rupak

majumder
male 54 SHALYA TANTRA lumberspondylosis

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

47
2025-

11-21
8124 32155 2285 amal saha male 47 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-M

39

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

48
2025-

11-20
8566 31926 2279

pinki

mondal
female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

IRRERUGALAR

MENSTRUATION
PF-23 RAJLAXMI JANA

49
2025-

11-21
8608 32325 2289

mangal

biswas
male 64 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

54
DEBDAS DUTTA

50
2025-

11-20
6612 32137 2283

sushma

manav
female 48 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-8

MONIKA

SANTRA
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DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 3 7

PANCHAKARMA 7 6 13

SHALYA TANTRA 3 4 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 2 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 1 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 6 6

TOTAL 19 22 41

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-26

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-22
7583 32373 2295 kiran shaw male 21 SHALKYA TANTRA

UARNA

SRAYA

S-K-

M-43

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

2
2025-

11-22
7257 32372 2294 susila devi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR
PF-24 PRITI GARG

3
2025-

11-26
8710 32872 2318

mamoni

murmu
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

4
2025-

11-24
8663 32619 2302 beby singh female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR
PF-26 ANIMESH MAITY

5
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

6
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272 anirban das male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

7
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

8
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50
SARMISTHA ROY

9
2025-

11-24
8652 32538 2297

manas

neogi
male 46 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

10
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49
SARMISTHA ROY

11
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH
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12
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20
SARMISTHA ROY

13
2025-

11-24
8658 32589 2301

indrima

karmakar
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR
PF-25 ANIMESH MAITY

14
2025-

11-24
5379 32702 2305 biren das male 48 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

15
2025-

11-25
8689 32738 2309

bharati

sadhukhan
female 46 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29
WASIM AKHTAR

16
2025-

11-26
1078 32874 2319

BANANDA

PAUL
female 46 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

17
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

18
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

19
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

20
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY

21
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

22
2025-

11-25
8687 32721 2307 mampi paul female 19

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-21 PRITI GARG

23
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 2314 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-23 PRITI GARG

24
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 2312

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-41

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

25
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 2308 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

26
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

27
2025-

11-25
6586 32778 2313

PAMPA

NAG
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

28
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA
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29
2025-

11-26
8712 32880 2321 jaya ruidas female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

KAU-

F6

SUDIPTA

PODDER

30
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

31
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57
MONIKA SANTRA

32
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

33
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 2310

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-10 MONIKA SANTRA

34
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 2306

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

47
SARMISTHA ROY

35
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 2315 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

P-K-

17
SARMISTHA ROY

36
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 2316 tapan dube male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

SY-M-

36

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

37
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 2311

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52
MONIKA SANTRA

38
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 2317 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

53
DEBDAS DUTTA

39
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 2323

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

P-K-

48

RAHUL

DEBNATH

40
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 2322

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

41
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 2324

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11 DEBDAS DUTTA

42
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 2320

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

18

RAHUL

DEBNATH

Discharged at 2025-11-26

43
2025-

11-19
7955 31810 2273

kamal

sarder
male 38 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

55
DEBDAS DUTTA

44
2025-

11-21
8605 32322 2290 tamisra roy female 64 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat k-f-7 DEBDAS DUTTA

45
2025-

11-18
2157 31404 2256 md anarul male 70 PANCHAKARMA pidika

P-K-

48
SARMISTHA ROY
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46
2025-

11-20
1902 31905 2274 sk ariful male 27 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-M-

42
WASIM AKHTAR

47
2025-

11-20
1817 31934 2281

shibani

mondal
female 51 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

48
2025-

11-20
6621 31927 2280

dipali

ghosh
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA corn

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

49
2025-

11-22
5241 32370 2292 gour sarkar male 51 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-

M-38

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

50
2025-

11-21
6251 32156 2286

piyali

biswas
female 35

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 3 7

PANCHAKARMA 7 7 14

SHALYA TANTRA 3 4 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 2 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 6 6

TOTAL 18 24 42

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-27

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

2
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50
SARMISTHA ROY

3
2025-

11-24
8652 32538 2297

manas

neogi
male 46 SHALKYA TANTRA karnashool

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

4
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49
SARMISTHA ROY

5
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

6
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20
SARMISTHA ROY
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7
2025-

11-24
8658 32589 2301

indrima

karmakar
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR
PF-25 ANIMESH MAITY

8
2025-

11-24
5379 32702 2305 biren das male 48 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

9
2025-

11-25
8689 32738 2309

bharati

sadhukhan
female 46 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

29
WASIM AKHTAR

10
2025-

11-26
1078 32874 2319

BANANDA

PAUL
female 46 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

11
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

12
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

13
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

14
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY

15
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

16
2025-

11-25
8687 32721 2307 mampi paul female 19

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-21 PRITI GARG

17
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 2314 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-23 PRITI GARG

18
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 2312

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-41

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

19
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 2308 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

20
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

21
2025-

11-25
6586 32778 2313

PAMPA

NAG
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

22
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA

23
2025-

11-26
8712 32880 2321 jaya ruidas female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

KAU-

F6

SUDIPTA

PODDER
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24
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

25
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57
MONIKA SANTRA

26
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

27
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 2310

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-10 MONIKA SANTRA

28
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 2306

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

47
SARMISTHA ROY

29
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 2315 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

P-K-

17
SARMISTHA ROY

30
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 2316 tapan dube male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

SY-M-

36

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

31
2025-

11-27
7946 33038 2329 maina bera female 46 SHALKYA TANTRA abhisyanda

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

32
2025-

11-27
7927 33015 2326 ria shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-24 RAJLAXMI JANA

33
2025-

11-27
159 33028 2328 SIMUL SIL female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4 PRONATI DUTTA

34
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 2311

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52
MONIKA SANTRA

35
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 2317 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

53
DEBDAS DUTTA

36
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 2323

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

P-K-

48

RAHUL

DEBNATH

37
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 2333

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

19
SARMISTHA ROY

38
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 2327

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

39
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 2322 pramila devi female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

40
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 2331 ramen das male 34 SHALKYA TANTRA TIMIR

SK-M-

42
WASIM AKHTAR
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41
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 2325 apurba paul male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

54
MONIKA SANTRA

42
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 2324

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11 DEBDAS DUTTA

43
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 2320

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

18

RAHUL

DEBNATH

44
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 2332

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA

VERICOSE

VAIN

SY-F-

30

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

45
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 2330

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-12 MONIKA SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-27

46
2025-

11-22
7583 32373 2295 kiran shaw male 21 SHALKYA TANTRA

UARNA

SRAYA

S-K-

M-43

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

47
2025-

11-22
7257 32372 2294 susila devi female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

RAKTA

PRADAR
PF-24 PRITI GARG

48
2025-

11-26
8710 32872 2318

mamoni

murmu
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
DC PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

49
2025-

11-24
8663 32619 2302 beby singh female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

NORMAL

LABOR
PF-26 ANIMESH MAITY

50
2025-

11-21
752 32163 2287

aparna

ghosh
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

34

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

51
2025-

11-19
7134 31697 2272 anirban das male 6 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-3

SUDIPTA

PODDER

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 4 9

PANCHAKARMA 7 8 15

SHALYA TANTRA 4 4 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 3 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 3 4

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 4 4

TOTAL 19 26 45

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-28
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ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-24
8652 32538 2297

manas

neogi
male 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karnashool

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

2
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49
SARMISTHA ROY

3
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

4
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20
SARMISTHA ROY

5
2025-

11-24
8658 32589 2301

indrima

karmakar
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-25 ANIMESH MAITY

6
2025-

11-24
5379 32702 2305 biren das male 48 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

7
2025-

11-25
8689 32738 2309

bharati

sadhukhan
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

29
WASIM AKHTAR

8
2025-

11-26
1078 32874 2319

BANANDA

PAUL
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

9
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

10
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

11
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

12
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY

13
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

14
2025-

11-25
8687 32721 2307

mampi

paul
female 19

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-21 PRITI GARG

15
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 2314 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-23 PRITI GARG

16
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 2312

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-41

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA
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17
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 2308 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

18
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

19
2025-

11-28
7447 33314 2338 rabi biswas male 42

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

20
2025-

11-25
6586 32778 2313

PAMPA

NAG
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

21
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA

22
2025-

11-26
8712 32880 2321 jaya ruidas female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

KAU-

F6

SUDIPTA

PODDER

23
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

24
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

25
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

26
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 2310

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

27
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 2306

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

47
SARMISTHA ROY

28
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 2315 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

P-K-

17
SARMISTHA ROY

29
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 2316 tapan dube male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

SY-M-

36

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

30
2025-

11-28
2297 33265 2335 parul maity female 51 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

31
2025-

11-27
7946 33038 2329 maina bera female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

32
2025-

11-27
7927 33015 2326 ria shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-24 RAJLAXMI JANA

33
2025-

11-27
159 33028 2328 SIMUL SIL female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4 PRONATI DUTTA
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34
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 2311

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

35
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 2317 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

53
DEBDAS DUTTA

36
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 2323

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

P-K-

48

RAHUL

DEBNATH

37
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 2333

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

19
SARMISTHA ROY

38
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 2327

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

39
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 2322

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

40
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 2331 ramen das male 34

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42
WASIM AKHTAR

41
2025-

11-28
3977 33268 2336 sabita kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKSHAYA PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

42
2025-

11-28
2674 33309 2337 pralay saha male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

43
2025-

11-28
4012 33264 2334

dipika

ghosh
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8 DEBDAS DUTTA

44
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 2325

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

54

MONIKA

SANTRA

45
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 2324

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11 DEBDAS DUTTA

46
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 2320

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

18

RAHUL

DEBNATH

47
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 2332

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

30

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

48
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 2330

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-12

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-28

49
2025-

11-19
7610 31652 2266 nazim ali male 71 PANCHAKARMA kampavata

PK-

M-45

RAHUL

DEBNATH

50
2025-

11-20
8564 31915 2276

hari pada

ghosh
male 60 PANCHAKARMA Sandhivata

P-K-

50
SARMISTHA ROY
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DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 5 8 13

SHALYA TANTRA 4 5 9

SHALAKYA TANTRA 3 3 6

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 3 5

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 19 29 48

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-29

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-25
8689 32738 2309

bharati

sadhukhan
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

29
WASIM AKHTAR

2
2025-

11-26
1078 32874 2319

BANANDA

PAUL
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

3
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

4
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

5
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

6
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY

7
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

8
2025-

11-25
8687 32721 2307

mampi

paul
female 19

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-21 PRITI GARG

9
2025-

11-29
8763 33645 2340

sudipa

benerjee
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

infertility

vandhya
PF-25 PRITI GARG

10
2025-

11-29
8819 33643 2339

arpita

ghosh
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

infertility

vandhya
PF-26 PRITI GARG

11
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 2314 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-23 PRITI GARG
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12
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 2312

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-41

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

13
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 2308 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

14
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

15
2025-

11-28
7447 33314 2338 rabi biswas male 42

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

16
2025-

11-25
6586 32778 2313

PAMPA

NAG
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

17
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA

18
2025-

11-26
8712 32880 2321 jaya ruidas female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

KAU-

F6

SUDIPTA

PODDER

19
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

20
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

21
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

22
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 2310

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

23
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 2306

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

47
SARMISTHA ROY

24
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 2315 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

P-K-

17
SARMISTHA ROY

25
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 2316 tapan dube male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

SY-M-

36

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

26
2025-

11-28
2297 33265 2335 parul maity female 51 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

27
2025-

11-27
7946 33038 2329 maina bera female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

28
2025-

11-27
7927 33015 2326 ria shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-24 RAJLAXMI JANA
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29
2025-

11-27
159 33028 2328 SIMUL SIL female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4 PRONATI DUTTA

30
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 2311

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

31
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 2317 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

53
DEBDAS DUTTA

32
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 2323

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

P-K-

48

RAHUL

DEBNATH

33
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 2333

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

19
SARMISTHA ROY

34
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 2327

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

35
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 2322

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

36
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 2331 ramen das male 34

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42
WASIM AKHTAR

37
2025-

11-28
3977 33268 2336 sabita kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKSHAYA PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

38
2025-

11-28
2674 33309 2337 pralay saha male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

39
2025-

11-28
4012 33264 2334

dipika

ghosh
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8 DEBDAS DUTTA

40
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 2325

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

54

MONIKA

SANTRA

41
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 2324

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11 DEBDAS DUTTA

42
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 2320

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

18

RAHUL

DEBNATH

43
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 2332

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

30

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

44
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 2330

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-12

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-29

45
2025-

11-24
8652 32538 2297

manas

neogi
male 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
karnashool

S-K-

M-44

SUDIPANA

SARKAR
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46
2025-

11-18
7371 31423 2262 ashim bera male 50 PANCHAKARMA amavata

P-K-

49
SARMISTHA ROY

47
2025-

11-19
5636 31658 2269

rekha

ghosh
female 53 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

PK-F-

15

RAHUL

DEBNATH

48
2025-

11-20
1892 31907 2275

aloka

biswas
female 48 PANCHAKARMA Pandu

P-K-

20
SARMISTHA ROY

49
2025-

11-24
8658 32589 2301

indrima

karmakar
female 36

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
RAKTA PRADAR PF-25 ANIMESH MAITY

50
2025-

11-24
5379 32702 2305 biren das male 48 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

S-Y-

M-40

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 5 5 10

PANCHAKARMA 4 6 10

SHALYA TANTRA 3 5 8

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 3 5

KAUMARBHRITYA 2 3 5

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 6 6

TOTAL 16 28 44

Bed Occupancy Records for 2025-11-30

ID
ADMIT

DATE
UHID

OPD

NO

IPD

NO.

PATIENT

NAME
GENDER AGE DEPARTMENT DIAGNOSIS

BED

CODE
DOCTOR

1
2025-

11-26
1078 32874 2319

BANANDA

PAUL
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-F-

27

ASHUTOSH

KUMAR RAI

2
2025-

11-20
6471 31970 2282 sabita datta female 52 PANCHAKARMA Kamala

PK-F-

14
SARMISTHA ROY

3
2025-

11-24
8668 32627 2303

md

hasimuddin
male 45 PANCHAKARMA parshwashula

P-K-

46

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

4
2025-

11-29
8763 33645 2340

sudipa

benerjee
female 38

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

infertility

vandhya
PF-25 PRITI GARG

5
2025-

11-29
8819 33643 2339

arpita

ghosh
female 31

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

infertility

vandhya
PF-26 PRITI GARG

6
2025-

11-25
8694 32783 2314 nita dey female 37

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
arbuda PF-23 PRITI GARG
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7
2025-

11-25
6618 32777 2312

subhra

ghosh
male 39 SHALYA TANTRA FISTULA

S-Y-

M-41

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

8
2025-

11-25
7135 32722 2308 anita bera female 24 SHALYA TANTRA ARSHA

S-Y-F-

35

BIBEK KUMAR

MAHAPATRA

9
2025-

11-28
7447 33314 2338 rabi biswas male 42

SHALKYA

TANTRA
krimidanta

S-K-

M-43

SUDIPANA

SARKAR

10
2025-

11-26
8712 32880 2321 jaya ruidas female 4 KAUMARBHRITYA KASA

KAU-

F6

SUDIPTA

PODDER

11
2025-

11-24
8656 32572 2299 parbati devi female 61 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI K-F-9

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

12
2025-

11-24
8657 32578 2300

naresh

shaw
male 53 KAYACHIKITSA katigraha

K-M-

56

TAPAS KUMAR

MONDAL

13
2025-

11-25
8691 32756 2310

kuheli

samadder
female 33 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-F-

10

MONIKA

SANTRA

14
2025-

11-25
8686 32715 2306

biplab

adhikary
male 41 PANCHAKARMA AMVAT

P-K-

47
SARMISTHA ROY

15
2025-

11-25
5488 32784 2315 binda devi female 52 PANCHAKARMA amlopittya

P-K-

17
SARMISTHA ROY

16
2025-

11-26
5370 32867 2316 tapan dube male 55 SHALYA TANTRA FISSURE

SY-M-

36

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

17
2025-

11-28
2297 33265 2335 parul maity female 51 SHALYA TANTRA acne

S-Y-F-

33

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

18
2025-

11-27
7946 33038 2329 maina bera female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

28
WASIM AKHTAR

19
2025-

11-27
7927 33015 2326 ria shaw female 25

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-24 RAJLAXMI JANA

20
2025-

11-27
159 33028 2328 SIMUL SIL female 2 KAUMARBHRITYA JWAR KF-4 PRONATI DUTTA

21
2025-

11-25
8693 32772 2311

nirupam

saha
male 63 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

52

MONIKA

SANTRA

22
2025-

11-26
8709 32868 2317 samir bag male 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

53
DEBDAS DUTTA

23
2025-

11-26
8714 32889 2323

babai

biswas
male 47 PANCHAKARMA kati sula

P-K-

48

RAHUL

DEBNATH
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24
2025-

11-27
2670 33087 2333

rekha

biswas
female 62 PANCHAKARMA KAMPA VATA

P-K-

19
SARMISTHA ROY

25
2025-

11-27
6292 33021 2327

sirdhartha

majumder
male 45 SHALYA TANTRA

cervical

spondylosius

SY-M-

37

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

26
2025-

11-26
2800 32881 2322

pramila

devi
female 50 SHALYA TANTRA

4 DEGREE

PILES

SY-F-

32

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

27
2025-

11-27
7816 33061 2331 ramen das male 34

SHALKYA

TANTRA
TIMIR

SK-

M-42
WASIM AKHTAR

28
2025-

11-28
3977 33268 2336 sabita kar female 30

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA
ARTAVAKSHAYA PF-22 ANIMESH MAITY

29
2025-

11-28
2674 33309 2337 pralay saha male 5 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KM-2

SUDIPTA

PODDER

30
2025-

11-28
4012 33264 2334

dipika

ghosh
female 50 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat K-F-8 DEBDAS DUTTA

31
2025-

11-27
8757 33013 2325

apurba

paul
male 60 KAYACHIKITSA GRIDHASI

K-M-

54

MONIKA

SANTRA

32
2025-

11-26
5654 32894 2324

fuleswari

devi
female 60 KAYACHIKITSA AMVAT K-F-11 DEBDAS DUTTA

33
2025-

11-26
8711 32876 2320

pratima

karmakar
female 62 PANCHAKARMA GRIBASULA

P-K-

18

RAHUL

DEBNATH

34
2025-

11-27
2344 33082 2332

pratima

datta
female 37 SHALYA TANTRA VERICOSE VAIN

SY-F-

30

DEBABRATA

ACHARJEE

35
2025-

11-27
2200 33050 2330

bisakha

mondal
female 58 KAYACHIKITSA KATIGRAHA K-F-12

MONIKA

SANTRA

Discharged at 2025-11-30

36
2025-

11-25
8689 32738 2309

bharati

sadhukhan
female 46

SHALKYA

TANTRA
abhisyanda

SK-F-

29
WASIM AKHTAR

37
2025-

11-22
4971 32371 2293

md taimul

haque
male 55 PANCHAKARMA sandhivata

PK-

M-51

DEBASHIS

PAHARI

38
2025-

11-21
8590 32150 2284 mafura bibi female 55 PANCHAKARMA gridhrasi

PK-F-

13
SARMISTHA ROY

39
2025-

11-24
8655 32561 2298

nirupama

biswas
female 49 PANCHAKARMA pakshaghata

P-K-

16

SUPRIYA

BHATTACHARIYA

40
2025-

11-25
8687 32721 2307

mampi

paul
female 19

STREE &

PRASOOTI ROGA

SHWETA

PRADARA
PF-21 PRITI GARG
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41
2025-

11-24
8676 32642 2304 mitali das female 59 SHALYA TANTRA corn

SY-F-

31

PRIYANKA

GANGULY

42
2025-

11-25
6586 32778 2313

PAMPA

NAG
female 7 KAUMARBHRITYA sitapitta KF-5

SUDIPTA

PODDER

43
2025-

11-22
7291 32429 2296 md ariful male 2 KAUMARBHRITYA phakka KM-1 PRONATI DUTTA

44
2025-

11-22
5419 32367 2291 ram ghosh male 60 KAYACHIKITSA sandhivat

K-M-

57

MONIKA

SANTRA

DEPARTMENT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

KAYACHIKITSA 4 5 9

PANCHAKARMA 3 4 7

SHALYA TANTRA 3 4 7

SHALAKYA TANTRA 2 2 4

KAUMARBHRITYA 1 2 3

STREE & PRASOOTI ROGA 0 5 5

TOTAL 13 22 35

Total Patient:35
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